
AKA LOT 12 DUDLEY ESTATES UNR:

W1/2 OF W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, 

JONES WILLIAM HENLEY III/JONES ROSE ANNA
495 SW PATHFINDER GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

13-6S-16-03818-212

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

13616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/22/2015 TW 10.00 95,000 0 0 95,000

STANDARD
3

89,040
16,200
95,000

200,240
96,843

103,397
HX HB 50,722

52,675
200,240

0

188,603

1044/2670 3/30/2005 WD Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS BULLARD PROPERTI

GLENN JOSEPH & CLUA

1044/2669 3/30/2005 WD U V 08 59,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAUDETTE R LEGALL & 

WILLIAM HENLEY JONE

2025
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24303 M H 0 03/27/2006

23191 M H 0 05/24/2005

2006HX Base Yr

495 SW PATHFINDER GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,512 113.9000 107.07 161,890 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 89,040

1,512 1,512 89,040

BAS= W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,600

2 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

16,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


